
2019-2020 SENATE EDUCATION APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

NAME PARTY DIST EMAIL ADDRESS CAPITOL PHONE

Kelli Stargel, Chair R 22 stargel.kelli@flsenate.gov 850-487-5022

Manny Diaz, Vice Chair R 36 diaz.manny@flsenate.gov 850-487-5036

Dennis Baxley R 12 baxley.dennis@flsenate.gov 850-487-5012

Lauren Book D 32 book.lauren@flsenate.gov 850-487-5032

Anitere Flores R 39 flores.anitere@flsenate.gov 850-487-5039

Bill Montford D 3 montford.bill@flsenate.gov 850-487-5003

Jason Pizzo D 38 pizzo.jason@flsenate.gov 850-487-5038

David Simmons R 9 simmons.david@flsenate.gov 850-487-5009

mailto:stargel.kelli@flsenate.gov
mailto:diaz.manny@flsenate.gov
mailto:baxley.dennis@flsenate.gov
mailto:book.lauren@flsenate.gov
mailto:flores.anitere@flsenate.gov
mailto:montford.bill@flsenate.gov
mailto:pizzo.jason@flsenate.gov
mailto:simmons.david@flsenate.gov

